

## Clootrack Expands Access to Customer Experience Data with Snowflake Marketplace

Clootrack's granular CX data is now available on the Snowflake Marketplace to enhance product strategy, positioning, and white space opportunity.

CLAYMONT, DELAWARE, UNITED STATES, June 29, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Clootrack Expands Access to Customer Experience Data with Snowflake Marketplace

• Clootrack's granular customer experience data is now available on the

Snowflake Marketplace to enhance product strategy, positioning, and white space opportunity.



Clootrack, an Al-driven, real-time customer experience platform, has announced the availability



With Clootrack's granular customer experience data, and seamless integration capabilities with Snowflake, we look forward to helping brands make impactful brand decisions with confidence and speed."

Shameel Abdulla, Chief Executive Officer, Clootrack.

of its granular customer experience data on Snowflake Marketplace. With Snowflake, the Data Cloud company, joint customers can leverage Clootrack customer experience data points while performing product strategy, positioning, and white space opportunity identification analyses.

Snowflake Marketplace, powered by Snowflake's ground-breaking approach to data in the cloud, allows companies to receive direct access to raw data products and leverage data quickly, securely, and cost-effectively. Snowflake Marketplace simplifies sharing, collaboration, and the commercialization of data, data services and applications,

enabling users to unlock entirely new revenue streams and extended insights across the Data Cloud.

With Snowflake, Clootrack customers can discover and access a variety of third-party data and utilize data sets directly in their Snowflake account to query and merge them with their data. This access to Snowflake Marketplace will eliminate the costs of building and maintaining various APIs and pipelines to load and update data optimized for the cloud.

"All brands want to drive innovation and gain leadership. However, brands' consumer insights and strategy teams are often crippled due to inaccessibility to clean, usable data to drive decisions. Often, they spend more time collecting data than finding and acting on insights. With Clootrack's granular customer experience data, and seamless integration capabilities with Snowflake, we look forward to helping brands make impactful brand decisions with confidence and speed." said Shameel Abdulla, Chief Executive Officer, Clootrack.

About Clootrack: Clootrack is an intelligent customer experience analytics platform for enterprises and high-stake decision-makers. Clootrack's powerful Al-driven engine helps brands understand the qualitative reasons "why" their customer experience drops. All in real-time. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.clootrack.com/">https://www.clootrack.com/</a>

C.S. Madhumanjunatha
Clootrack Software Labs Private Limited
+1 949-518-3646
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/579029027

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.